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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
2
6
3
4
7
5

Name
Bicskei Miklós
Pittmann János
Szekér Zoltán
Papp István
Kulcsár István
Szeszler Dávid
Ökrös Péter

Laps
17
17
17
16
15
14
13

Total Tm
10:06.526
10:10.182
10:20.180
10:38.960
10:06.240
8:59.535

10:29.711

Diff

3.656
13.654

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

Gap

3.656
9.998

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
34.666
34.914
35.252
38.441
37.550
34.090
37.982

In Lap
8

16
9
7

11
11
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 6 3 4 7 5

RCOR 2013 IV. fordulóRCOR 2013 IV. forduló

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.06.21.  16:302013.06.21.  16:30

E-TruggyE-Truggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 26,235

Best Tm: 34.090, Spd: 27,457

Margin of Victory: 3.656

by: (7) Szeszler Dávid

RaceTime: 10:06

Printed: 2013.06.25. 13:33:02 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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